BRYAN LITZ
NANCY TOMPKINS
TOM WHITAKER
ALLEN THOMAS
KEN NELSON
PETER CHURCH
JAMES GAINES
RYAN HAYES
JOHN FIELD
GARY ELISEO
BRIAN PRESCOTT
RANDY TEISSEDRE
PHILIP KLANDERUD
BRIAN MRNAK
JEFF CUTLIP
ASA YAM

SCOTT FULMER
NORMAN ADAMS
LARRY MILLER
FELIX SOLIS
JOHN GILES
STEVEN MERRITT
KURT INGHAM

TRUDIE FAY
ANGUS MCLEOD
OLIVER MILANOVIC
ANETTE WACHTER
PHIL HAYES

RICK CURTIS
JUSTIN SKARET
RICK HUNT

WAYNE FORSHEE
MICHAEL BARLOW
ROBERT STEKETTE
MIKE KELLEY

JON RHYNARD

GAREY DIEFENDERFER

MICHAEL TOLIVER
BARRY SMITH
DOUG FRERICHS
RANDY PIKE
ROBERT MEAD
BILL LAIR

TONY MILLER
DAVID DRISCOLL
ROY COLE

RANDY NASH
BILL OTTEN
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PALMA IND

446-24*MW*

442-26
441-21
441-21
433-16
436-9

435-16
438-13
444-18
441-13
443-20
441-21
438-12
441-19
438-20
442-23
432-9

432-9

437-16
439-21
429-13
414-9

401-14

3HM

1HM

2HM

4HM

S5HM

4HM
1HM

2HM

3HM

ANY IRON 1

197-10
197-10
200-7*Mw*
198-8 3HM
199-10 1HM
194-7
198-6
192-5
188-7
198-9 2HM
198-6 4HM
196-8
194-6
193-4
194-6
184-5
197-5
191-7
191-3
180-4
192-4
184-6
192-6

197-13 3HM
198-8 1HM
196-11
197-8
197-9
194-7
197-13 4HM
196-6
195-9
197-11 5HM
195-11
198-7 2HM
196-8
196-5
197-9
194-9
194-6
194-9
190-6
195-9
183-7
189-4
194-4
194-5
192-5

SOUTHWEST NATIONALS
SPONSORED BY BERGER BULLETS
SLING/TR GRAND AGG

R R R R o R R R

FINAL RESULTS
ANY IRON 2 IRON AGG ANY ANY 1 ANY ANY 2 ANY AGG

199-7 1HM 396-17 2HM 198-11* 3HM 199-12 1HM 397-23
198-9 2HM 395-19 3HM 197-14 198-9 3HM 395-23
197-9* 3HM 397-16 1HM 197-8 197-6 394-14
197-9 395-17 4HM 198-11 4HM 197-11 395-22
199-10*MwW* 398-20*MwW* 200-10 2HM 197-12 4HM 397-22
197-9* 4HM 391-16 200-11 1HM 197-5 397-16
195-11 393-17 197-8 196-9 393-17
194-8 386-13 198-7 199-9 2HM 397-16
197-7 385-14 195-9 195-8 390-17
189-9 387-18 196-6 195-8 391-14
197-7 395-13 185-5 196-6 381-11
194-5 390-13 196-6 191-9 387-15
195-6 389-12 194-5 194-3 388-8

192-6 385-10 197-6 191-4 388-10
196-11 390-17 194-7 188-5 382-12
193-7 377-12 196-11 193-8 389-19
197-8 394-13 187-4 195-3 382-7

190-5 381-12 197-8 195-11 392-19
191-4 382-7 192-8 193-4 385-12
193-4 373-8 197-9 190-4 387-13
184-4 376-8 197-5 192-5 389-10
185-6 369-12 198-4 192-4 390-8

183-3 375-9 195-7 193-7 388-14

1HM

2HM
4HM

3HM

199-9 1HM 396-22 1HM 200-10 1HM 199-8 1HM 399-18*MwW*

197-8 5HM 395-16 2HM 199-13* 2HM 197-9 3HM 396-22
197-8 4HM 393-19 199-6 5HM 197-6 5HM 396-12
197-7 394-15 5HM 199-7 4HM 193-10 392-17
197-8 394-17 4HM 199-13 3HM 196-11 395-24
198-10 2HM 392-17 198-8 197-9 4HM 395-17
197-8 3HM 394-21 3HM 197-10 200-14*MwW* 397-24
192-7 388-13 200-13*MwW* 195-7 395-20
193-14 388-23 196-8 198-11 2HM 394-19
194-8 391-19 195-10 194-5 389-15
196-5 391-16 196-9 193-7 389-16
194-8 392-15 194-9 192-4 386-13
185-5 381-13 198-11 194-8 392-19
193-5 389-10 196-10 193-6 389-16
187-5 384-14 192-5 190-6 382-11
194-7 388-16 198-6 196-7 394-13
195-4 389-10 195-7 185-4 380-11
193-4 387-13 193-7 196-5 389-12
191-8 381-14 194-7 192-5 386-12
195-7 390-16 197-6 195-7 392-13
192-3 375-10 191-8 196-4 387-12
191-5 380-9 195-9 184-2 379-11
191-3 385-7 192-5 189-9 381-14
192-3 386-8 193-9 189-4 382-13
184-6 376-11 189-5 191-5 380-10

2HM
3HM

4HM

1HM
S5HM

1000 AGG

793-40
790-42
791-30
790-39

1HM
3HM
2HM
4HM

795-42*MW*

788-32
786-34
783-29
775-31
778-32
776-24
777-28
777-20
773-20
772-29
766-31
776-20
773-31
767-19
760-21
765-18
759-20
763-23

795-40
791-38
789-31
786-32
789-41
787-34
791-45
783-33
782-42
780-34
780-32
778-28
773-32
778-26
766-25
782-29
769-21
776-25
767-26
782-29
762-22
759-20
766-21
768-21
756-21

1HM
3HM
S5HM
4HM

2HM

Grand AGG.

1239-64
1232-68
1232-51
1231-60
1228-58
1224-41
1221-50
1221-42
1219-49
1219-45
1219-44
1218-49
1215-32
1214-39
1210-49
1208-54
1208-29
1205-40
1204-35
1199-42
1194-31
1173-29
1164-37

1235-65
1231-58
1228-41
1227-49
1226-63
1226-52
1225-67
1225-50
1223-65
1221-52
1221-52
1220-45
1219-54
1218-50
1210-40
1209-40
1207-38
1207-35
1206-42
1205-45
1205-42
1201-33
1197-40
1195-30
1194-41

*MW*
3MW
HiSr
1HM
2HM
HiGS
3HM
HiJdr
4HM

2MW
1HM
2HM
HiWo
3HM
4HM
5HM



JAMES COBB

JIM HAHN
VLADIMIR SANDA
SHAWN TAYLOR
EARL BEST

BOB GUDGEL
ADRIAN HARRIS
MARK DEL COTTO

JAMES WAGNER
FRANK LUCERO
DOAN TREVOR
PHILLIP MEYERS
VIC R.M. VICTORY
PAUL SEYLER

IAN SHAW

DAVID VAN BRAMER
ERIK RHODE
STEFFEN BUNDE
LINDSAY PEDEN
MICHAEL WALKER
PAUL CROSS

JOHN DiIORIO
YVONNE ROBERTS
GREGORY GROSSO
VINCENT NORLING
BRUCE RAWLINGS
RONALD OUIMETTE
JOHN HOFFMAN
JOHN LOWTHER
ALLAN MORITA
FRANK EVICA

PHILLIP BRACKENBURY

STEVE ROSSI

JERRY LITHERLAND
JOHN MILLER
RUSSELL WARD
ROBERT CHURCHILL
CHARLES FRYER
DENNIS CASEY
MICHELE MAKUCEVICH

ARTHUR COTE
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G CF

ANY RIFLE/ANY SIGHT

412-11

1MA

3MA
4MA
1MA
2MA

195-4
191-8
197-5
193-8
190-4
187-7
194-8

DNF

195-6
189-3
178-3
179-2
162-2
162-1

193-7
198-3

198-12 1MA

192-7
195-7
189-8
193-5
181-5
194-3
181-2
182-3
192-3
197-8
188-3
184-4
184-4
186-4
178-1
188-2
172-5
179-4
169-1
187-6
188-4
196-5
185-5

1MA

2MA

3MA

4MA

177-2
172-4
187-5
182-5
182-4
177-2
190-7

DNF

194-5
192-3
185-2
171-1
187-3
177-1

196-7
195-6
193-5
194-5
191-2
194-4
185-5
189-6
192-8
184-3
184-1
160-1
165-1
170-1
185-6
176-1
179-2
162-3
173-5
184-2
164-2

96-0
172-3
190-6
186-3
174-2

185-5

1MA

1MA
2MA

3MA

4MA

372-6
363-12
384-10
375-13
372-8
364-9
384-15
DNF

389-11 1MA
381-6
363-5
350-3
349-5
339-2

389-14 3MA
393-9 1IMA
391-17 2MA
386-12 4MA
386-9
383-12
378-10
370-11
386-11
365-5
366-4
352-4
362-9
358-4
369-10
360-5
365-6
340-4
361-7
356-7
343-6
265-1
359-9
378-10
382-8
359-7

343-8

197-8
195-10
195-7
190-5
187-1
172-2
DNF
DNF

196-6
192-4
194-8
192-6
176-4

DNF

200-11 1MA

197-6
191-6
193-7
195-4
191-6
192-4
191-5
189-6
191-6
194-6
189-4
184-3
183-3
188-3
191-5
178-2
196-6
176-4
177-1
182-1
172-2
99-0
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

1MA

2MA

4MA

3MA

192-4
190-5
190-2
189-5
193-6
174-2

DNF

DNF

196-7
193-4
188-7
187-2
179-5

DNF

197-6
191-5
190-6
192-4
196-9
192-8
192-6
192-9
189-6
182-4
175-3
186-4
183-2
182-0
175-2
187-3
177-4
195-8
186-4
179-0
176-1
185-3
165-2

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

1MA

1MA

2MA

4MA

3MA

389-12
385-15
385-9
379-10
380-7
346-4
DNF
DNF

392-13
385-8
382-15
379-8
355-9
DNF

397-17
388-11
381-12
385-11
391-13
383-14
384-10
383-14
378-12
373-10
369-9
375-8
367-5
365-3
363-5
378-8
355-6
391-14
362-8
356-1
358-2
357-5
264-2
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

1MA

1MA
4MA

3MA

2MA

761-18
748-27
769-19
754-23
752-15
710-13
384-15
DNF

781-24
766-14
745-20
729-11
704-14
339-2

786-31
781-20
772-29
771-23
T777-22
766-26
762-20
753-25
764-23
738-15
735-13
727-12
729-14
723-17

732-15
738-13
720-12
731-18
723-15
712-8

701-8

622-6

623-11
378-10
382-8

359-7

343-8

1MA

1MA
2MA
4MA

3MA

1190-30
1175-40
1174-27
1173-32
1165-22
874-16
817-33
432-17

1215-35
1200-32
1160-31
1158-18
1103-24
741-9

1224-49
1218-40
1215-46
1210-36
1205-43
1203-39
1188-26
1184-35
1167-36
1162-27
1158-24
1156-24
1152-24
1150-18
1147-21
1146-25
1144-28
1144-27
1128-20
1116-12
1112-19
1016-16
1010-14
810-23

810-23

789-21

755-19

1MA

1MA
2MA
3MA
4MA



